
LISTES DES ARBITRES AYANT PARTICIPES AU CHAMPIONNAT

Mme Annie DELANGHE

MRS:Jean Jacques DELGRANGE , René  JOSSIEN, Daniel MAUGER, Yves CAPPELAERE, Bernard  LEFER, 

Marc DEJONCKER, Serge SPROCQ, Christophe LIEBAERT, Jean Michel VANLEMMENS

Raymond FREMAUX, Jean Pierre MIDY, Thierry LANGLEMEZ, Jean Philippe HEYZE

RDA: Blandine BOURDERIOUX

GS: Jean Luc JENICOT

820 Carabine 22LR Couché Debout Total Obs

1 82464215LIEBAERT Alexandre 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 96 93 189

2 82822425BENETAZZO Claude 1559126 LA JEAN BART TIR DUNKERQUE 95 92 187

3 03100515LECLERC Romain 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 99 86 185

4 3453841BARTHELEMY Daniel 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 95 87 182

5 82730577GUILLEMOT Kévin 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 98 83 181

6 82620764VUYLSTEKER Yves 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 94 86 180

7 82635789DECOURRIERE Christophe 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 97 83 180

8 82476657DEPLANQUE  Eric 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 94 85 179

9 82670663FRANCOIS David 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 91 87 178

10 3374190TOULOTTE Christian 1559126 LA JEAN BART TIR DUNKERQUE 97 80 177

11 82756622DECORNET Simon 1559236 CONCORDE OLYMPIQUE TRITHOISE 94 82 176

12 625275PAUCHET Richard 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 97 79 176

13 82587961GAMEZ Christian 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 97 79 176

14 82580463JOURDEL Frederic 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 91 84 175

15 2777037HOUTE Dominique 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 87 87 174

16 82756926DELBARRE Stéphane 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 95 79 174

17 82739476GODIN Guillaume 1559126 LA JEAN BART TIR DUNKERQUE 89 84 173

18 3422408BERNAMONT Rudy 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 91 82 173

21 3347296BERLEMONT Sébastien 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 94 78 172

19 03111335VANDERSTRAETEN Grégory 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 96 76 172

20 82720040DEVEMY Thierry 1559202 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 96 76 172

22 82834971CABY Nicolas 1559202 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 89 81 170

23 82434490LOUCHAERT Arthur 1559126 LA JEAN BART TIR DUNKERQUE 87 82 169

24 755765DELCROIX Daniel      1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 97 72 169

25 3111332LECLERC Vincent 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 97 71 168

26 03344536BOLLEROT Berbard 1559006 A.S. ESCAUDAIN TIR 89 78 167

27 SPROCQ Serge 1559202 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 92 75 167

28 82693542PIT Pascal 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 94 72 166

29 3347110MAUGER Daniel 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 84 80 164

30 82567940DEJA Sylvain 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 89 70 159

31 82732550DUBOTS Julien 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 91 65 156

32 82795848DEBNECKER Gilles 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 89 62 151

33 PORNOT Philippe 1559006 A.S. ESCAUDAIN TIR 90 60 150

34 82756930DELBARRE Emeline 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 75 74 149

35 82538474PLUCHART Alexis 1559006 A.S. ESCAUDAIN TIR 82 64 146

36 JOSSIEN René 1559126 LA JEAN BART TIR DUNKERQUE 81 60 141

37 LANGAGNE André 1559126 LA JEAN BART TIR DUNKERQUE 80 54 134

38 82843790QUENEHEN Quentin 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 74 56 130

823 Carabine 22LR Couché Debout Total Obs

1 FELDMANN Pierre 1559030 PATRIE TIR LOON PLAGE 100 89 189

2 3347731WASCAT Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 99 89 188

3 82462888DELSALLE Jean François 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 94 92 186

4 82635796TOURRET Stéphanie 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 98 85 183

5 82613037ROISIL Mathieu 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 100 82 182

6 2517322LIEBAERT Christophe 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 94 87 181

7 CRETEUR Pierre 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 100 81 181

8 82808210LEPRETRE Dylan 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 95 85 180

9 3347244DARDENNE Olivier 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 96 82 178

10 3381961MILLEVILLE Eric 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 95 82 177

11 82660179DUQUESNE Benoit 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 97 80 177

12 82578908RAOUL Jean Louis 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 97 77 174

13 VANLEMMENS Jean-Michel 1559145 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 98 74 172

14 82577537BAUDE Anthony 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 87 84 171
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15 2391561VANNERCQ Pascal 1559030 PATRIE TIR LOON PLAGE 95 66 161

16 2903442CARIN Sophia 1559144 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 84 74 158

17 82521040BARTOLISI Genaro 1559145 Le BLASON JEUMONT 90 63 153

822 Carabine 22LR Pos.assis

1 2704113MIDY Jean Pierre 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 98 89 187

2 891681DELGRANGE Jean Jacques 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 86 80 166

821 Carabine semi-auto Total

1 82480238WINIAR Lionel 1559175 TIR SPORTIF RONCHINOIS 90 90 80 90 350

2 03100515LECLERC Romain 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 90 90 90 80 350

3 3347731WASCAT Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 80 90 80 80 330

4 625275PAUCHET Richard 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 90 70 70 80 310

5 801356CAMOSSARO Fabien 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 80 70 80 70 300

6 82808210LEPRETRE Dylan 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 60 70 70 80 280

7 82843790QUENEHEN Quentin 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 70 60 70 80 280

8 3347296BERLEMONT Sébastien 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 70 70 80 60 280

9 82620764VUYLSTEKER Yves 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 60 60 60 90 270

10 82464215LIEBAERT Alexandre 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 50 80 50 70 250

E 11 TIAMOULAKIS Constantinos 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 50 80 60 60 250

11 2517322LIEBAERT Christophe 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 80 60 50 60 250

12 03278073REVERCEZ Franck 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 40 70 70 60 240

13 2777037HOUTE Dominique 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 60 90 20 50 220

14 3111332LECLERC Vincent 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 60 60 60 40 220

15 2391561VANNERCQ Pascal 1559030 PATRIE TIR LOON PLAGE 50 50 70 40 210

16 3347244DARDENNE Olivier 1559283 TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 80 50 50 30 210

17 82660179DUQUESNE Benoit 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 50 50 50 50 200

18 82577537BAUDE Anthony 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 40 50 70 40 200

19 2704115DELANGUE Claude 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 50 40 30 50 170

20 82635789DECOURRIERE Christophe 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 50 50 30 30 160

21 82567940DEJA Sylvain 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 0 50 50 50 150

22 82635796TOURRET Stéphanie 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 20 30 40 30 120

23 3381519BOURDERIOUX Arnaud 1559202 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 0 0 10 40 50

830 Pistolet/Revolver PrécisionPrécision
Gongs 

20sec

Gongs 

10sec
Total Obs

1 82613037ROISIL Mathieu 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 87 93 100 80 360

2 3453841BARTHELEMY Daniel 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 88 87 100 80 355

3 3422408BERNAMONT Rudy 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 84 84 80 90 338

4 82477359SZYBOWICZ Laurent 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 89 91 90 60 330

5 82724220LHOMME Matthieu 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 80 87 70 90 327

6 2865086BAROLLIER Aurélien 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 81 91 70 80 322

7 02619721DEBUIRE Reynald 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 88 93 60 70 311

8 03278073REVERCEZ Franck 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 83 87 80 60 310

9 CRETEUR Pierre 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 86 80 60 80 306

10 82639779LOURDEZ Philippe 1559218 LA MADELEINOISE 86 77 90 50 303

 HM 413394TAILLEZ Christian 1562043 CBM BILLY MONTIGNY 87 75 90 48 300

11 82475705DELESALLE Philippe 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 77 82 90 50 299

12 2714974BRONSARD Géry 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 78 75 80 60 293

13 82662927VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 70 72 100 50 292

14 2777037HOUTE Dominique 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 79 73 90 50 292

15 82630889BOURDON Gilles 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 82 79 70 60 291

16 82519217DHENIN François 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 74 74 70 70 288

17 82479977LEHEN'KYI V'yacheslav 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 73 82 70 50 275

18 82635789DECOURRIERE Christophe 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 79 82 70 40 271

19 82480238WINIAR Lionel 1559175 TIR SPORTIF RONCHINOIS 88 91 70 20 269

20 82534116BRACKMAN Serge 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 65 60 80 60 265

21 82836772BOUHASSOUN Aïssa 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 80 75 60 50 265

22 82699692HUBAU Alain 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 66 65 80 50 261

23 82471335NANCELLE Clément 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 63 47 60 90 260

24 82635796TOURRET Stéphanie 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 62 55 100 40 257

25 801356CAMOSSARO Fabien 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 68 79 70 40 257

26 VANNERCQ Pascal 1559030 PATRIE TIR LOON PLAGE 85 55 60 50 250

27 793335DELIESSCHE Serge 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 71 68 80 30 249

28 82476657DEPLANQUE Eric 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 67 66 70 40 243

29 82541815DELCROIX Jacques 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 71 71 60 40 242

30 82624875JOSIEN Jean 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 71 69 50 40 230

31 82710189MACHEZ Nicolas 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 63 73 60 30 226

32 3347296BERLEMONT Sébastien 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 81 82 50 10 223

33 3347298VRAU Dominique 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 61 79 50 30 220

30sec 20 sec



34 82605875LHEUREUX Thomas 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 86 80 40 10 216

35 82660179DUQUESNE Benoit 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 81 71 40 20 212

36 82628429DEROM Alain 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 82 83 30 10 205

37 82742947CHAPELLE Corinne 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 76 51 40 30 197

38 82670663FRANCOIS David 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 45 68 60 20 193

39 GELÉ Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 69 73 40 0 182

40 82529559DIDELOT Jean Luc 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 69 80 0 30 179

41 VIRGO Franck 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 56 53 50 20 179

42 82451362MENDES Enrico 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 71 67 10 20 168

43 82843790QUENEHEN Quentin 1559035 CARABINIERS DE CROIX 52 75 30 0 157

44 2506434NOIRMAIN Bernard 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 48 47 30 30 155

45 82773156VANBAEVINCKHOVE Rodolphe 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 46 56 0 50 152

46 82611963SALOMEZ Rodrigue 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 40 52 40 20 152

47 CYFFKA Jean-Philippe 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 34 54 20 40 148

48 82838023AMOYEL Brice 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 49 59 30 10 148

49 82631273PLOUVIN Marc 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 26 38 30 50 144

50 82687143GODBILLE Christopher 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 46 44 10 40 140

51 82471751DUPONT Bernard 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 42 47 20 30 139

52 82539694TRAMONTANA Umberto 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 47 38 30 10 125

832 Armes de poings Authentiques PrécisionPrécision
Gongs 

20sec

Gongs 

10sec
Total Obs

1 3422408BERNAMONT Rudy 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 71 81 80 70 302

2 801356CAMOSSARO Fabien 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 72 78 90 60 300

3 82534116BRACKMAN Serge 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 65 77 80 60 282

4 82519217DHENIN François 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 76 74 70 60 280

5 82635789DECOURRIERE Christophe 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 74 82 80 40 276

6 82662927VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 76 76 90 30 272

7 82635796TOURRET Stéphanie 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 75 78 50 60 263

8 CRETEUR Pierre 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 67 82 60 40 249

9 3453841BARTHELEMY Daniel 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 40 70 70 60 240

10 GELÉ Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 86 88 30 20 224

11 82748820DURET Frederic 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 55 62 40 30 187

12 82670663FRANCOIS David 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 79 83 20 0 182

13 793335DELIESSCHE Serge 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 57 53 30 30 170

14 VANNERCQ Pascal 1559030 PATRIE TIR LOON PLAGE 60 59 10 30 159

831 Vitesse Réglementaire 20" 10" Total Obs

1 CRETEUR Pierre 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 95 93 188

2 82519217DHENIN François 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 96 92 188

3 82613037ROISIL Mathieu 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 94 90 184

4 VANNERCQ Pascal 1559030 PATRIE TIR LOON PLAGE 95 89 184

5 3453841BARTHELEMY Daniel 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 88 91 179

HM 413394TAILLEZ Christian 1562043 CBM BILLY MONTIGNY 91 87 178

6 02619721DEBUIRE Reynald 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 91 85 176

7 03381027DUPERRON Gilles 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 87 88 175

8 82611963SALOMEZ Rodrigue 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 89 84 173

9 82475705DELESALLE Philippe 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 85 84 169

10 2865086BAROLLIER Aurélien 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 92 76 168

11 82635796TOURRET Stéphanie 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 81 86 167

12 03278073REVERCEZ Franck 1559002 ASS. SPORTIVE VICTOR HUGO 76 90 166

13 82476657DEPLANQUE Eric 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 91 75 166

14 82724220LHOMME Matthieu 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 89 74 163

15 3422408BERNAMONT Rudy 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 81 80 161

16 82624875JOSIEN Jean 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 83 77 160

17 82471335NANCELLE Clément 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 84 76 160

18 82480238WINIAR Lionel 1559175 TIR SPORTIF RONCHINOIS 87 72 159

19 82742947CHAPELLE Corinne 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 81 76 157

20 2777037HOUTE Dominique 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 87 70 157

21 82479977LEHEN'KYI V'yacheslav 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 84 71 155

22 82639779LOURDEZ Philippe 1559218 LA MADELEINOISE 86 69 155

23 82662927VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 84 70 154

24 82541815DELCROIX Jacques 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 80 72 152

25 82631273PLOUVIN Marc 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 76 75 151

E 25 TIAMOULAKIS Constantinos 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 81 70 151

27 82477359SZYBOWICZ Laurent 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 84 66 150

28 82534116BRACKMAN Serge 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 89 60 149

29 82630889BOURDON Gilles 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 82 60 142

30 82836772BOUHASSOUN Aïssa 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 83 59 142

31 3347298VRAU Dominique 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 71 68 139



32 801356CAMOSSARO Fabien 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 77 62 139

33 82699692HUBAU Alain 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 66 72 138

34 GUÉREZ Grégory 1559202 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 82 54 136

35 82451362MENDES Enrico 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 62 70 132

36 793335DELIESSCHE Serge 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 71 60 131

37 82798198MANET David 1559202 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 75 55 130

38 2704113MIDY Jean Pierre 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 56 72 128

39 82635789DECOURRIERE Christophe 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 81 40 121

40 GELÉ Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 50 70 120

41 82539694TRAMONTANA Umberto 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 76 42 118

42 82748820DURET Frederic 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 47 67 114

43 82710189MACHEZ Nicolas 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 33 80 113

44 CYFFKA Jean-Philippe 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 61 52 113

45 VIRGO Franck 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 83 28 111

46 2506434NOIRMAIN Bernard 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 72 35 107

47 82628429DEROM Alain 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 45 60 105

48 82471751DUPONT Bernard 1559070 TIR MÉTROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN 62 43 105

49 82687143GODBILLE Christopher 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 65 38 103

50 82605875LHEUREUX Thomas 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 47 53 100

51 3422718DUGARDIN Bernard 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 55 43 98

52 82773156VANBAEVINCKHOVE Rodolphe 1559130 357 ROUBAISIENNE 54 32 86

53 2714974BRONSARD Géry 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 48 33 81

54 82838023AMOYEL Brice 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 45 31 76

55 82529559DIDELOT Jean Luc 1559050 CLUB DE TIR NIEPPOIS 36 27 63

56 82670663FRANCOIS David 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 30 17 47



Total

820  Carabine 22LR

1 TMNH BERNAMONT Rudy 173 DEPLANQUE Eric 179 BARTHELEMY Daniel 182 534

2 Jean Bart Dunkerque BENETAZZO Claude 187 LOUCHAERT Arthur 169 TOULOTTE Christian 177 533

3 Carab. de Croix BERLEMONT Sébastien 172 MAUGER Daniel 164 VUYLSTEKER Yves 180 516

4 La Madeleinoise DECOURRIERE Christophe 180 DUBOTS Julien 156 FRANCOIS David 178 514

5 Tireurs Douaisis SPROCQ Serge 167 CABY Nicolas 170 DEVEMY Thierry 172 509

6 AS Tir Escaudain BOLLEROT Bernard 167 PORNOT Philippe 150 PLUCHARD Alexis 146 463

821  Carabine 22LR Semi auto

1 Carab. de Croix BERLEMONT Sébastien 280 DUQUESNE Benoit 200 QUENEHEN Quentin 280 760

2 La Madeleinoise DECOURRIERE Christophe 160 TIAMOULAKIS Constantin 250 WASCAT Franck 330 740

3 TN Tourcoing LIEBAERT Christophe 250 DARDENNE Olivier 210 LIEBAERT Alexandre 250 710

823 Carabine 22LR 

1 La Madeleinoise RAOUL Jean Louis 174 TOURRET Stéphanie 183 WASCAT Franck 188 545

830  Pistolet/Revolver

1 TMNH DELIESSCHE Serge 249 BARTHELEMY Daniel 355 BERNAMONT Rudy 338 942

2 La Madeleinoise LOURDEZ Philippe 303 TOURRET Stéphanie 257 FRANCOIS David 193 753

3 TS Caudrésien MENDES Enrico 168 DEBUIRE Reynald 311 DELCROIX Jacques 242 721

4 Carab. de Croix BERLEMONT Sébastien 229 DUQUESNE Benoit 212 QUENEHEN Quentin 157 598

831  Vitesse Réglementaire 

1 TMNH CRETEUR Pierre 188 BARTHELEMY Daniel 179 BRACKMAN Serge 149 516

2 TS Caudrésien MENDES Enrico 132 DEBUIRE Reynald 176 DELCROIX Jacques 152 460

3 La Madeleinoise LHOMME Matthieu 163 TOURRET Stéphanie 167 FRANCOIS David 47 377

832 Armes de poings Authentiques

1 TMNH CRETEUR Pierre 249 BERNAMONT Rudy 302 VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent 272 823

2 La Madeleinoise DECOURRIERE Christophe 276 FRANCOIS David 182 TOURRET Stéphanie 263 721

Classement des Equipes


